SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572 106
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
CALENDAR OF EVENTS
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Date |Day| Activities Date | Day Activities Date |Day Activities
01/10/24|Tue 01/11/24 |Fri adda R 01/12/24 |Sun
DEHCI!E-# Wed . 0 02-"11;24 Sat a adya 02/12/24 |Mon L
103/10/24|Thy 03/11/24 |Sun 03/12/24 |Tue
04/10/24 Mon OB 1| 04/12/24 |Wed
05/10/24 05/11/24 |Tue 05/12/24 |Thu
06/10/24 | 06/11/24 |Wed [0 06/12/24 |Fri Dep
07/10/24|Mon | ]| 07/11/24 [Thu 07/12/24 |Sat
08/10/24 |Tue 08/11/24 |Fri 08/12/24 |Sun
09/10/24|Wed 0T 09/11/24 |sat ' 09/12/24 |Men 0Ds Me
1 10/10/24|Thu 10/11/24 |Sun 10/12/24 |Tue
11/10/24|Fri ana 11/11/24 [Mon 0B 11/12/24 |Wed
12/10/245at ayada 12/11/24 |Tue 12/12/24 |Thy
13/10/24|5un 13/11/24 |Wed [Ei8 13/12/24
14/10/24 Mon | 3550 14/11/24 [Thu 14/12/24
1115/10/24]Tue 15/11/24 |Fri : 15/12/24
16/10/24|Wed | TA Test - I | 16/11/24 |Sat 16/12/24
117/10/24 | Thu 17/11/24 [Sun 17/12/24
18/10/24 |Fri TA Test - I | 18/11/24 |[Mon adasa Jaya 18/12/24
19/10/24 | Sat ITA Test - I 12/11/24 |Tue 19/12/24
20/10/24 |Sun 20/11/24 |Wed [ER0000T 20/12/24
21/10/24 | Mon i HOD 21/11/24 [Thu IA Test - IT 21/12/24
22/10/24|Tue 22/11/24 [Fri IA Test - IT | 22/12/24
23/10/24|Wed [T7 23/11/24|Sat | IA Test - IT No of Warking Days: 18
24/10/24|Thu 24/11/24 |Sun

Total no. of Working Days : B3

31/10/24|Thu Deepavall

No of Working Days: 18

No of Warking Days: 22

No of Working bays: 23
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